
Bhuj - Bandra Terminus AC SF Express/22904 - ACSF - WR 
HVD/Halvad to ADI/Ahmedabad Junction 

2h 48m - 162 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon,Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BHUJ Bhuj 16:05 1 1 0 64 85 WR
2 GIMB Gandhidham Junction 17:00 17:20 20m 1 1 58 71 11 WR
3 SIOB Samakhiali Junction 18:05 18:07 2m 2 1 111 81 WR
4 HVD Halvad 19:10 19:12 2m 1 196 58 45 WR
5 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 22:00 22:10 10m 4,6 1 359 65 52 WR
6 BRC Vadodara Junction 23:43 23:48 5m 2 1 459 83 36 WR
7 ST Surat 01:22 01:25 3m 2 2 588 88 59 WR
8 BVI Borivali 04:04 04:06 2m 7,8 2 822 23 18 WR
9 BDTS Mumbai Bandra Terminus 04:55 4 2 840 - 4 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 02 2024 (03:14)

Jul 02 2024 (03:14)

1

1


